March 28th-30th, 2025

Friday 3/28/25

Registration

Opening Workshop - Iron Sharpens Iron
Dinner

Speaker Meeting

Bon Fire Topic Discussion (Quite Time from 10pm)

Saturday 3/29/25

Registration

Breakfast

Workshop 12-Step Fellowship
Workshop Newcomers

Lunch

Workshop Incarceration to Community
Activities

Main Dinner

Speaker Meeting

Bon Fire Topic Discussion (Quite Time from 10pm)

Sunday 3/30/25
Breakfast
Spiritual Meeting

Wrap Up Meeting
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Men to Men 2025 Program Schedule

3-8pm
4-5pm
5:30-6:30pm
8-9:30pm

10-11:30pm

8am-12pm
8:30-9:30am
9:15-10:15am
10:30-11:30am
12:30-1:30pm
1:45-2:45pm
3-5pm
5:30-6:30pm
7:30-9pm

9:30-11:30pm

8:30-9:30am
10-11:30am

11:45am-12:30pm

c§mp' lomelani

Pavillion
Pavillion
Dining Hall
Pavilion

Camp Fire Pit

Pavillion
Dining Hall
Pavilion
Pavillion
Dining Hall
Pavilion
Pavilion
Dining Hall
Pavilion

Camp Fire Pit

Dinning Hall
Pavilion

Pavilion



