

## Men to Men 2025 Program Schedule

## Friday 3/28/25

Wrap Up Meeting

Registration	3-8pm	Pavillion
Opening Workshop - Iron Sharpens Iron	4-5pm	Pavillion
Dinner	5:30-6:30pm	Dining Hall
Speaker Meeting	8-9:30pm	Pavilion
Bon Fire Topic Discussion (Quite Time from 10pm)	10-11:30pm	Camp Fire Pit
Saturday 3/29/25		
Registration	8am-12pm	Pavillion
Breakfast	8:30-9:30am	Dining Hall
Workshop 12-Step Fellowship	9:15-10:15am	Pavilion
Workshop Newcomers	10:30-11:30am	Pavillion
Lunch	12:30-1:30pm	Dining Hall
Workshop Incarceration to Community	1:45-2:45pm	Pavilion
Activities	3- 5pm	Pavilion
Main Dinner	5:30-6:30pm	Dining Hall
Speaker Meeting	7:30-9pm	Pavilion
Bon Fire Topic Discussion (Quite Time from 10pm)	9:30-11:30pm	Camp Fire Pit
Sunday 3/30/25		
Breakfast	8:30-9:30am	Dinning Hall
Spiritual Meeting	10-11:30am	Pavilion

11:45am-12:30pm

Pavilion